BUSINESS ADDRESS

233 MAPLE AVE E
138 CHURCH ST NW
501 CHURCH ST NE
529 MAPLE AVE W
229 MAPLE AVE E
204 MILL ST NE

111 CHURCH ST NW
234 MAPLE AVE E
501 MAPLE AVE W
430 OLD COURTHOUSE RD NE
124 MAPLE AVE W

SUITE #

#212

#HG
#103

DBA

VIVI BUBBLE TEA

PILATES LOFT LLC
ELEVATED MINDSET THERAPY LLC
PRINCESS JEWELERS
MATTRESS WAREHOUSE
LUXURY INTERIORS USA
EVELYN ROSE

SUSHI OISHII

CARNEGIE DINER

HAPPY HIVE CHILDCARE LLC
QAMARIA COFFEE

CONTACT

YA QIN ZHANG
ALIA STAPLES
DANIEL LAVELLE
MONANN HIEP
TAREK ELSHAFEY
SVETLANA MAKAROVSKAYA
SAM SCHNOEBELEN
ZHIQIANG ZOU
STATHIS

BAHAREH RANJBAR
MURAD MOHAMED

BUS START DATE
4/16/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/06/2024
05/15/2024
05/17/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/20/2024
05/31/2024

LAST LICENSE DATE

04/22/2024
04/25/2024
05/07/2024
04/17/2024
05/28/2024
05/28/2024
05/24/2024
05/24/2024
05/31/2024
05/21/2024

BUSINESS TYPE

RESTAURANT

PILATES INSTRUCTOR

MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING
JEWELRY SALES

MATTRESS SALES

SALES - HOME FURNISHING, ETC.
RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

CHILDCARE

COFFEE SHOP



HOME BUSINESSES

COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY
HOME OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY

NOTES

Change of ownership.

Previously Bazins/Bazins Next Door location.
Previously Akai Tori location.
Change of ownership. Previously Yellow Diner.



