BUSINESS ADDRESS		SUITE#	DBA	CONTACT	BUS START DATE	LAST LICENSE DATE	BUSINESS TYPE
233	MAPLE AVE E		VIVI BUBBLE TEA	YA QIN ZHANG	4/16/2024		RESTAURANT
138	CHURCH ST NW		PILATES LOFT LLC	ALIA STAPLES	05/01/2024	04/22/2024	PILATES INSTRUCTOR
501	CHURCH ST NE	#212	ELEVATED MINDSET THERAPY LLC	DANIEL LAVELLE	05/01/2024	04/25/2024	MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING
529	MAPLE AVE W		PRINCESS JEWELERS	MONANN HIEP	05/01/2024	05/07/2024	JEWELRY SALES
229	MAPLE AVE E		MATTRESS WAREHOUSE	TAREK ELSHAFEY	05/06/2024	04/17/2024	MATTRESS SALES
204	MILL ST NE	#G	LUXURY INTERIORS USA	SVETLANA MAKAROVSKAYA	05/15/2024	05/28/2024	SALES - HOME FURNISHING, ETC.
111	CHURCH ST NW	#103	EVELYN ROSE	SAM SCHNOEBELEN	05/17/2024	05/28/2024	RESTAURANT
234	MAPLE AVE E		SUSHI OISHII	ZHIQIANG ZOU	05/20/2024	05/24/2024	RESTAURANT
501	MAPLE AVE W		CARNEGIE DINER	STATHIS	05/20/2024	05/24/2024	RESTAURANT
430	OLD COURTHOUSE RD NE		HAPPY HIVE CHILDCARE LLC	BAHAREH RANJBAR	05/20/2024	05/31/2024	CHILDCARE
124	MAPLE AVE W		QAMARIA COFFEE	MURAD MOHAMED	05/31/2024	05/21/2024	COFFEE SHOP

HOME BUSINESSES	NOTES
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	Change of ownership.
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	Previously Bazins/Bazins Next Door location.
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	Previously Akai Tori location.
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	Change of ownership. Previously Yellow Diner.
HOME OCCUPANCY	
COMMERCIAL OCCUPANCY	